Race Date
September 13, 2013

Overall
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Name
Kurt Peter Neufeld
Samuel Chege
Jared Bailey
Benjamin Logan
Chris Bennett
Ruben Falcon
Amos Yoder
Dan Kemmerling
Jayme Derr
Chris Erb
Kevin Yoder
Mary Thacker
Christy Koch
Heidi Castetter
Conway Hershberger
Micah Thieszen
Johann Schwarz
Jeff Lantzer
Mark Holderread
Bob Glick
Tiffani Hill
Misty Glandon
Christine Colt-Peinkofer
Kent Stucky
Kenna Mack
Charles Anderson
Victor Velazquez
Leah Miller
Nickie Croy
Roderich Schwarz
Brooke Yoder
Jeana Borkholder
Dustin Wolheter
Jamey Brock
Nicole Blue
Jed Garber
Lindsey Trenshaw
Carla Handerson
Lorie Steele
Byron Kaiser
Margaret Schwarz
Liesa Schwarz
Deanna Emmons
Katie Gear
Chery Weske
Toni Morgan
Shana Washington

Run for Research 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Goshen IN 1873
goshen IN 1813
Watkinsville GA 1804
Sturgis Ml 1866
Goshen IN 1806
Goshen IN 1827
Goshen IN 1922
Elkhart IN 1855
Goshen IN 1820
New Paris IN 1824
Goshen IN 1925
Brazil IN 1906
Middlebury IN 1859
Millersburg IN 1812
Goshen IN 1845
Goshen IN 1907
Goshen IN 1886
1929
North Liberty IN 1849
Goshen IN 1837
Wakarusa IN 1846
Syracuse IN 1836
Mishawaka IN 1814
Goshen IN 1901
1931
Goshen IN 1801
1937
1932
Goshen IN 1817
Goshen IN 1889
Goshen IN 1923
1935
1934
New paris IN 1811
Middlebury IN 1807
1927
Goshen IN 1912
1938
Syracuse IN 1899
Ligonier IN 1853
Goshen IN 1888
Goshen IN 1887
Elkhart IN 1823
New Paris IN 1834
Goshen IN 1918
Goshen IN 1872
1936
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25
29
20
30
46
54
33
40
42
a7
38
29
36
31
37
34
14
58
62
61
30
40
50
61
38
26
36
31
31
53
30
32
20
42
27
30
29
34
41
56
50
11
42
25
60
36
26
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Top
Top
Top
0-99
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
Top
Top
Top
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
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Race Date
September 13, 2013

Overall
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63
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67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Sarah Hunter
Kayme Derr
Crystal Wood
Janice Troyer
Mike Tomko
Michelle Kent
Sara Lantzer
Karen LaChance
Andrea Scott
Carrie Balk
Erin Yoder

Anastasia Marie Corbin

Aimee Weishaupt
jack Lengacher, Jr.
Nanette Lambright
Alley White

Lynn Bowman
Chris Tucker
Jessica Pullen
Brenda Toews
Wendy Yoder
Barbara Loucks
Terri Dewald
Vonna Holderread
Aaron Peters
Amanda Peters
Bethany Swope
Jessica Hillegass
April Snyder
Michael Goldenstern
Issac Moore
Hank Moore
Dana Gaff
Nicholas Gaff
Stacy Borkholder
Jayme Sample
Jennifer Pauls
Stephanie Prickel
Kendra Stutzman
Stephanie Staires
Kara Wejroch
Allison Tinsley
Katelyn Tinsley
Audrey Davis
Joan Focht
Vanessa DePue
Lynnette Stark

Run for Research 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Goshen IN
Goshen IN
goshen IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN

Elkhart IN
Three Rivers Ml
Three Rivers Ml
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Nappanee IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN
North Liberty IN
ELKHART IN
ELKHART IN
Goshen IN
Avilla IN
Goshen IN
New Carlisle IN
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Cromwell IN
Cromwell IN

Goshen IN
Albion IN
Wakarusa IN
New Paris IN
Edwardsburg Ml
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Goshen IN

San tan valley AZ
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1852
1821
1921
1913
1911
1930
1928
1861
1890
1805
1924
1815
1915
1865
1862
1919
1809
1914
1881
1910
1926
1867
1822
1850
1876
1877
1905
1847
1896
1839
1870
1871
1832
1833
1933
1882
1874
1880
1903
1897
1916
1908
1909
1818
1831
1819
1898

35
42
35
32
35
45
56
56
27
34
32
34
33
49
43
24
44
46
40
50
26
44
37
61
26
26
38
35
36
40

4
36
31
33
29
30
42
27
25
31
33

7
10
41
39
34
49
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0-99
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0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
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0-99
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Race Date
September 13, 2013

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100

Name
Sam Henry Jr
Tina Farney
Angie Schmucker
Meredith Craig
Jeanmarie Bradley
Stacie Back

Run for Research 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Middlebury IN
Wakarusa IN
Goshen IN
mentone IN
Constantine Ml
white pigeon Ml
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1843
1830
1884
1816
1810
1803

43
32
46
22
57
28

M

B e e R 1 B 0 |

31
59
60
61
62
63

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
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